Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog7-98
7
M
O
LD
ED
 C
A

�
 �
H
�
  �
W2, W3
�                 �
D
Type HED4 Black Label
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
277V AC	 125V DC 480V AC	 250V DC 480V AC
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
015 HED41B015a HED42B015 HED43B015
020 HED41B020a HED42B020 HED43B020
  25 HED41B025 HED42B025n HED43B025
030 HED41B030 HED42B030 HED43B030
  35 HED41B035n HED42B035n HED43B035
040 HED41B040 HED42B040 HED43B040
  45 HED41B045n HED42B045n HED43B045
050 HED41B050n HED42B050 HED43B050
060 HED41B060n HED42B060n HED43B060
070 HED41B070n HED42B070n HED43B070
  80 HED41B080n HED42B080n HED43B080
  90 HED41B090n HED42B090n HED43B090
100 HED41B100n HED42B100n HED43B100
  110 — HED42B110n HED43B110
125 — HED42B125n HED43B125
Type HHED6 Black Label Type CED6 Red Label
Continuous
Current
Rating
@ 40°C
3-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
600V AC
600V AC,
250V DC
600V AC,
500V DCb
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
015 HHED63B015A CED62B015 CED63B015
020 HHED63B020 CED62B020n CED63B020
025 HHED63B025 — —
030 HHED63B030 CED62B030n CED63B030
035 HHED63B035 — —
040 HHED63B040 — CED63B040
045 HHED63B045 — —
050 HHED63B050 — CED63B050
060 — CED62B060n CED63B060
070 — CED62B070n CED63B070
080 — CED62B080n CED63B080
090 — CED62B090n CED63B090
100 — CED62B100n CED63B100
110 — — CED63B110n
125 — CED62B125n CED63B125
Fuseless Current Limiting
Interrupting Ratings
Breaker Type
UL 489 AIR (File #E10848) IEC 947-2